4/6/2024

BEST BET

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TAX1099

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TAX1099

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$365.00
$10.00

$375.00
$104.50

$104.50
$47.50

$47.50

$5.00
$75.00
$10.00
$20.00

$110.00
$196.60
$123.00

$20.00

$339.60
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$996.60

Winners

$222.22
$0.00

$222.22
$50.00

$50.00
$18.00

$18.00
$50.00
$11.00

$1.00
$10.00

$72.00
$79.80
$26.00

$0.80

$106.60
$0.00

$0.00
$20.00

$20.00

$488.82

MV

Hold
$142.78
$10.00

$152.78
$54.50

$54.50
$29.50

$29.50
($45.00)
$64.00
$9.00
$10.00

$38.00
$116.80
$97.00
$19.20

$233.00
$10.00

$10.00
($10.00)

($10.00)

$507.78

ntOfSales
36.62
1.00

37.63
10.49

10.49
4.77

477
0.50
7.53
1.00
201

11.04
19.73
12.34

201

34.08
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.70

1.00

1.00

0.76
0.76
0.72
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.83

-0.02

ightedAve
0.25
0.01

0.10

0.05

0.00
0.06
0.01
0.01

0.10
0.07
0.01

0.01

0.00

0.68



